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 PT 34a: Bathing waters - Physico-chemical analysis 
 

 

Details of the program: 
 
• Proficiency testing scheme created in 2010  
• 40 registered laboratories from 10 countries 
• PTS accredited by COFRAC 
• 3 rounds per annual series 
• The time for analysis is 4 weeks 
 
 

Schedule:  

 

CODE MATRIX VOLUME NEXT SHIPMENT 

3034 
3134 

Swimming pool water 
Swimming pool water 

1000 ml 
1000 ml 

2023/08/22 

3034 
3134 

Swimming pool water 
Swimming pool water 

1000 ml 
1000 ml 

2023/12/05 

3034 
3134 

Swimming pool water 
Swimming pool water 

1000 ml 
1000 ml 

2024/03/05 

 

 

ANALYTES  

 
Isocyanuric acid  
Total organic carbon  
Chlorides  
Oxydability with KMnO4 in an acidic solution  
Oxydability in an alkalin solution  
Turbidity  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NA *: Not accredited parameter 

Note: Matrices and analytes may be changed or removed for technical or scientific reasons.  

Please refer to current application form available in your member area (www.bipea.org).  

mailto:Sales@bipea.org
http://www.bipea.org/

