

PT 34a: Bathing waters - Physico-chemical analysis

Details of the program:

- Proficiency testing scheme created in 2010
- 40 registered laboratories from 10 countries
- PTS accredited by COFRAC
- 3 rounds per annual series
- The time for analysis is 4 weeks



Schedule:

CODE	MATRIX	VOLUME	NEXT SHIPMENT
3034	Swimming pool water	1000 ml	2023/08/22
3134	Swimming pool water	1000 ml	
3034	Swimming pool water	1000 ml	2023/12/05
3134	Swimming pool water	1000 ml	
3034	Swimming pool water	1000 ml	2024/03/05
3134	Swimming pool water	1000 ml	

ANALYTES

Isocyanuric acid Total organic carbon

Chlorides

Oxydability with KMnO4 in an acidic solution

Oxydability in an alkalin solution

Turbidity

